Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
 PM1210H Series
Part
Number
L (µH)
± 20 %
Q
Min.
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Max.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
I, DC*
(mA)
PM1210H-1R0M-RC 1.0 10  7.96 100 0.16 770
PM1210H-1R5M-RC 1.5 10 7.96 80 0.20 580
PM1210H-2R2M-RC 2.2 10 7.96 65 0.26 480
PM1210H-3R3M-RC 3.3 10 7.96 55 0.33 400
PM1210H-4R7M-RC 4.7 10 7.96 45 0.52 320
PM1210H-6R8M-RC 6.8 10 7.96 35 0.65 280
 ± 10 %
PM1210H-100K-RC 10 15 2.52 28 1.11 220
PM1210H-150K-RC 15 15 2.52 25 1.69 180
PM1210H-220K-RC 22 15 2.52 20 2.60 145
PM1210H-330K-RC 33 15 2.52 15 3.64 115
PM1210H-470K-RC 47 20 2.52 13 5.46 105
PM1210H-680K-RC 68 20 2.52 10 8.45 85
Special Features
• High current
• Molded construction for high reliability and
 superior environmental protection